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SL No. Inch mm Item Quantity
1 3, " 25 mm PVC Pipe 200 m
2 1" 32 mm PVC Pipe 150 m
3 1Y, 40 mm PVC Pipe 100 m
4 1Y, 50 mm PVC Pipe - 6 kgf 100m
5 1Y, 50 mm PVC Pipe - 10 kgf 100m
6 2" 63 mm PVC Pipe - 6 kgf 50 m
7 2" 63 mm PVC Pipe- 10 kgf 100 m
8 21" 73 mm PVC Pipe - 6 kgf 20 m
9 4" 110 mm PVC Pipe - 4 kgf 20 m
10 1" 32 mm PVC coupling 100 Nos.
11 1Y, 40 mm PVC coupling 50 Nos.
12 1Y, 50 mm PVC coupling 50 Nos.
13 2" 63 mm PVC coupling 50 Nos.
14 2 Ly 73 mm PVC coupling 10 Nos.
15 R 90 mm PVC coupling 10 Nos.
16 4" 110 mm PVC coupling 10 Nos.
17 " 20 mm PVC Elbow 20 Nos.
18 3, " 25 mm PVC Elbow 250 Nos.
19 1" 32 mm PVC Elbow 100 Nos.
20 1Y, 40 mm PVC Elbow- 10 kgf 20 Nos.
21 1Y, 50 mm PVC Elbow- 10 kgf 25 Nos.
22 2" 63 mm PVC Elbow- 10 kgf 25 Nos.
23 21, 73 mm PVC Elbow 5 Nos.
24 4" 110 mm PVC Elbow- 4 kgf 5 Nos.
25 3," 25 mm PVC Bend 25 Nos.
26 1" 32 mm PVC Bend 25 Nos.
27 1Y, 40 mm PVC Bend 10 Nos.
28 1Y, 50 mm PVC Bend - 6 kgf 20 Nos.
29 2" 63 mm PVC Bend - 10 kgf 10 Nos.
30 2" 63 mm PVC coupling PN 16 25 Nos.
31 1Y, 50 mm PVC Tee PN 16 20 Nos.
32 2" 63 mm PVC Tee PN 16 10 Nos.
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1" 32 mm
1Y, 50 mm
1Y, 50 mm

2" 63 mm
1Y, 50 mm

2" 63 mm

3, x," 25x20
3, x," 25x20
3, x," 25x20
1x%," 32x25
1Y,x1Y," 50x40
1Y,x1Y," 50x40
1Y, 50 mm

2" 50 mm

7, 25 mm

1" 32 mm

3, " 25 mm

1" 32 mm

3, x1," 25x20
M Seal
Tufflone Tape
Solvent cement high bond
Shellack
Cotton waste white

" 15 mm

" 15 mm

" 15 mm

" 15 mm

" 15 mm
1Y, 40 mm

3 25 mm

st 32 mm
1y, 40 mm
1" 50 mm

3, " 25 mm

1" 32 mm
1y, 40 mm
1" 50 mm

" 15 mm

1" 15 mm
1Y, 40 mm
1y, 40 mm

" 15 mm

" 15 mm

Flesh tank

" 15 mm

" 25 mm

1" 32 mm

PVC Short Bend
PVC Short Bend

PVC Elbow PN 16

PVCFTA PN 16
PVCMT A PN 16

PVCMT A PN 16
B.T. Adaptor PN 16

B.T. Elbow PN 16
B.T. Tee PN 16
PVC Reducer coupling
PVC Reducer coupling
PVC Reducer Bush
PVC End Cap

CPVC Pipe
PVC 45°

PVC 45°
Saddil S S

Saddil S S
F.T.Adaptor PVC

Spindil Disc heavy
Spindil Disc Medium
Spindil Ordinary Medium
PVC long body tap

PVC short body tap (hose)

Waste pipe
PVC Ball valve

PVC Ball valve
PVC Ball valve

PVC Ball valve
PVC Flote valve

PV C Flote valve
PVC Flote valve

PVC Flote valve
CP Pillar tap
CP Angle valve

CP Waste coupling Full Thread
CP waste coupling wash basin

PVC Connection
Shower rose

Health Faucet
PVCMTA
PVCFTA

10 Nos.
20 Nos.

10 Nos.

10 Nos.
10 Nos.

10 Nos.
50 Nos.

50 Nos.
10 Nos.
50 Nos.
25 Nos.
20 Nos.
20 Nos.

15m
25 Nos.

25 Nos.
100 Nos.

50 Nos.
20 Nos.

50 Pkt.
100 Nos.
20 Kg
2Kg
S5 Kg
25 Nos.
100 Nos.
100 Nos.
100 Nos.
50 Nos.
100 Nos.
25 Nos.

10 Nos.
10 Nos.

10 Nos.
10 Nos.

5 Nos.
5 Nos.

10 Nos.
20 Nos.
20 Nos.
20 Nos.
20 Nos.
100 Nos.
20 Nos.

10 Nos.
25 Nos.

25 Nos.
25 Nos.
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81 2" 63 mm PVCFT A 10 kgf 20 Nos.

82 7, 25 mm PVC Tee 100 Nos.
83 1" 32 mm PVC Tee 50 Nos.
84 " 15 mm PVC flote valve flesh tank 25 Nos.
85 Flesh tank syphone washer 50 Nos.
86 Flesh tank syphone full set 25 Nos.
87  Rack bolt 10 Nos.
88 Seat cover EWC 25 Nos.
89 " 15 mm G I Coupling 50 Nos.
90 " 15 mm G I Bend 25 Nos.
91 ,x 4" G I Pipe Nipple 25 Nos.

92 ,"x 6" G I Pipe Nipple 25 Nos.
93 Hack sow blade 1 Box
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